
 

2023 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB 
Saturday, January 28, 2023  

 Holiday Awards Banquet–The Den at Fox Hollow, Lakewood 

Sponsored by your Viper Club Board 

Saturday, February 18, 2023 

Wine Tasting Party at the Petersen’s 

Sponsored by Sam & Steve Petersen & Rick & Joni Adams 

Saturday, March 25, 2023   

 Rodz & Bodz Movie Cars & More Museum 

Annual Meeting & Lunch at Guapo Taco Bar 

Sponsored by Mike & Amy Keutzer 

Sunday, April 29, 2023  

CATS at the Candlelight Dinner Playhouse, Johnstown 

Sponsored by Dan & Rita St. John 

May 6, Weather Dependent – May 13 rain date, 2023 

Spartacus Combatives - Multi Caliber CCW Training & Lunch 

Sponsored by Linda Konecny & Mike Hoover  

Saturday, May 20. 2023 

Scenic Drive to Rosemount History Museum & Lunch in Pueblo, CO 

Sponsored by Will & Julie Hughes 
 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 to Monday, June 5, 2023 

Road Trip to Durango, Colorado 

Sponsored by Jim & Shirley Johnson 

Saturday, June 17, 2023 

 Viper Activity & Lunch   

Sponsored by Jim & Tammy Rheinheimer 

Tuesday, July 4th, 2023 

 “4TH OF JULY” in Parker, Colorado at the Petersen’s 

Sponsored by Steve & Samantha Peterson 

For the latest information on each Event, watch for e-mails or go to: 

www.co-voa.com 

http://www.co-voa.com/


 

2023 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB 
 

Friday, July 21, 2023 – Monday, July 24, 2023  

Rendezvous to the Striegel Ranch, Meeker, Colorado 

Sponsored by Deven & Lisa Striegel 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 

Viper Drive / Activity & Lunch 

Sponsored by Jay & Marsha Popp 

Sunday, August 20, 2023 

A Day in Vail to include the Vail Farmer’s Market & Arts Show 

Sponsored by Penny Banks & Jim Pappas 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 to Sunday, September 10, 2023 

National Viper Event #5 in Colorado Springs 

Sponsored by your Viper Club NVE5 Steering Committee 

Sunday, October 1, 2023  

Colorado Lifestyles Barbecue at Dave & Holli’s 

Sponsored by Dave & Holli Marsh 

Saturday, October 28, 2023   

“Viper Fright Night” - Halloween Party 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long  

Saturday, November 18, 2023 

Wings Over the Rockies Air & Space Museum & Lunch 

Sponsored by Charles & Chris Dunn   
  

Saturday, December 9, 2023  

Christmas Barbecue(it won’t be turkey & it won’t be ham!)at the Osburn’s 

Sponsored by Greg & Terry Osburn  

Sunday, December 17, 2023 

Christmas Toy Run to Children’s Hospital 

Sponsored by Matus & Janka Huska  
 

The following are not Club events, but available to Viper Owners 
Friday, June 8th – Sunday, June 11th:  Viper Rendezvous – Exclusive Dodge Viper Track Event  

at Motorsport Park Hastings 

Friday, July 14th – Sunday, July 16th:  Dodge Power Brokers Mile-High NHRA Nationals  

at Bandimere Speedway 
 

For the latest information on each Event, watch for e-mails or go to: 

www.co-voa.com 


